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BROKERS

OFFICE: (662) 837-4904
FAX: (662) 837-1590
MOBILE: (662) 837-1776
E—MAIL: all)@all)aucﬁon.com
WEB SITE: www.albauction.com

SALE REPORT

Louisiana Angus Association Bull Sale

Lecompte, LA
Sale Date: 1/25/2014 Sale

Lots Gross
62 Total Registered Bulls $222,850.00
62 Reported Sale Total $222,850.00

Average
$3,594.00
$3,594.00

Top Bull

Lot 25 WF Consensus 141

Buyer: Huey Meyers Angus Farm Harrisonburg LA
Sire Name: Connealy Consensus 7229

Seller: Windham Farms Jena LA

Lot 47 GB Ambush 211

Buyer: Triple P Farms Thibodaux LA
Sire Name: B/R Ambush 28

Seller: Grand Bayou Farms Ruston LA

Lot 48 GB Rito 7M96 290

Buyer: Joe McKowen Jackson LA

Sire Name: Rito 7MY6 of Rita 5F56 Pred
Seller: Grand Bayou Farms Ruston LA

Lot 24 WF New Day 140

Buyer: Circle K Cattle Co. Montgomery LA
Sire Name: B/R New Day 454

Seller: Windham Farms Jena LA

Lot 26 Harvey Hy Promo 139
Buyer: Walt Fairchild Lottie LA
Sire Name: Basin Payweight 006S
Seller: Windham Farms Jena LA

Lot 53 DLB Freedom 215

Buyer: Robert Bufford Gloster LA

Sire Name: TC Freedom 104

Seller: Billingsley Angus Farm Kiethville LA

$9,000.00

$7,000.00

$5,900.00

$5,700.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00



